Pring 2019
WMiie
at the % W

Concert Series

Tuesday, February 12, 7:30 pm:

New York Composers Circle
New organ music performed by Claudia Dumschat

Tuesday, March 26, 8:00 pm:

New Amsterdam Consort
Baroque string music on period instruments

Friday, April 5, 7:30 pm:
Empire Viols “Spring Forward”

Two viols and harpsichord

Tuesday, April 23, 7:30 pm:
New York Composers Circle
Sunderman Wind Quartet

Sunday, April 28, 3:00 pm:
The New York Classical Quartet
Franz Joseph Haydn: Quartets from Op. 50

Friday, June 7, 7:30 pm:
Hindel’s Saul

Transfiguration Choirs, Soloists and Chamber Orchestra

Ticket Info and Reservations:

Music Office: 212-684-4174 | littlechurch.org

4/30

57

5/14

5/21

5/28

6/4

6/11

A Little Midday Music
Tuesdays from 12:30 to 1:00 pm

Bernadette Hoke, piano and Laura Bontrager, cello
Works by Vivaldi, Rachmaninoff, and Kapustin

Bachtopus Accordion Ensemble
Music by contemporary composers and J.S. Bach

Martin Neron: “Art Song On The Move”

Joy in Singing Competition Contestants

Maria Rayzvasser, organ
Music of Buxtehude, Mozart, and Mendelssohn

Claudia Dumschat, organ
Music of Florence Price

The Practitioners of Musick:
“Channel Crossings: Musick for William and Mary”
English Flute and Harpsichord

Angela Kraft Cross, organ

Suggested donation $6

o8
Claudia Dumschat, Music Director

The Church of the Transfiguration
One East 29th Street, New York, NY 10016



