Church

Concert Series

Tuesday, February 12, 7:30 pm: New York Composers Circle New organ music performed by Claudia Dumschat

Tuesday, March 26, 8:00 pm: New Amsterdam Consort Baroque string music on period instruments

Friday, April 5, 7:30 pm: Empire Viols "Spring Forward" Two viols and harpsichord

Tuesday, April 23, 7:30 pm: New York Composers Circle Sunderman Wind Quartet

Sunday, April 28, 3:00 pm: The New York Classical Quartet Franz Joseph Haydn: Quartets from Op. 50

Friday, June 7, 7:30 pm: Händel's Saul Transfiguration Choirs, Soloists and Chamber Orchestra

Ticket Info and Reservations: Music Office: 212-684-4174 | littlechurch.org

A Little Midday Music Tuesdays from 12:30 to 1:00 pm

4/30	Bernadette Hoke, piano and Laura Bontrager, cello Works by Vivaldi, Rachmaninoff, and Kapustin
5/7	Bachtopus Accordion Ensemble
	Music by contemporary composers and J.S. Bach
5/14	Martin Neron: "Art Song On The Move"
	Joy in Singing Competition Contestants
5/21	Maria Rayzvasser, organ
	Music of Buxtehude, Mozart, and Mendelssohn
5/28	Claudia Dumschat, organ
	Music of Florence Price
6/4	The Practitioners of Musick:
	"Channel Crossings: Musick for William and Mary"
	English Flute and Harpsichord
6/11	Angela Kraft Cross, organ

Suggested donation \$6

cs

Claudia Dumschat, Music Director

The Church of the Transfiguration

One East 29th Street, New York, NY 10016